Bangalore Winter Meeting 2011-2012

(under B.T.C Rules of Racing)

Prospectus

Second Extra Day, Friday, 30® March 2012

1. The Bull Temple Cup
Horses rated 60 to 85. Winner- The
(Handicap) Trophy & Rs 2,14,900
Distance- (About) 1600 Metres. Second Rs 1,07,450
A Trophy (value Rs 10,000) presented by Third  Rs 53,725
Bangalore Turf Club Ltd. Fourth Rs -32,235
Fifth Rs 21,490
Sixth Rs 10,745
2. The Brindavan Garden Cup
Horses rated 40 to 65. Winner- The
(Handicap) Trophy & Rs 1,84,200
Distance- (About) 1400 Metres. Second Rs 92,100
A Trophy (value Rs 10,000) presented by Third Rs 46,050
Bangalore Turf Club Ltd. Fourth Rs 27,630
Fifth Rs 18,420
Sixth Rs 9,210

3. The.Madhavanagar Stakes

Indian Horses 3 years old only
Weights:
Colts and Geldings - 51.5 kgs.

" Fillies - 50 kgs.

Penalties: Winner of a race to carry

4 kgs extra; Winner of two races to

carry 7 kgs extra; Winner of three

or more races to carry 9 kgs extra.

N.B. If the highest weight of an acceptor
has to carry is less than 57 kgs. it shall be
raised to 57 kgs. and the other weights
shall be raised equally.

Distance- (About) 1400 Metres.

Winner Rs 2,45,600

Second Rs 1,

Third Rs
Fourth Rs
Fifth Rs
Sixth Rs

22,800
61,400
36,840
24,560
12,280



4. The Dharmasthala Stakes

Horses rated 20 to 435, Winner Rs 1,53,500
who have run at least twice during Bangalore Second Rs 76,750
Winter Meeting 2011-2012 and not won a race Third Rs 38,375
at any center after 1* November, 2011. Fourth Rs 23,025
(Handicap) Fifth Rs 15,350
Distance- (About) 1200 Metres. Sixth Rs 7,675

S. The Classic Story Stakes

Horses rated 20 to 45, Winner Rs 1,53,500
5 years old and over Second Rs 76,750
(Handicap) Third Rs 38,375

Distance- (About) 1400 Metres . Fourth Rs 23,025
_ Fifth Rs 15,350
Sixth Rs 7,675

6. The Tiptur Stakes
Horses rated 00 to 25. Winner Rs 1,22,800
(Handicap) Second Rs 61,400
Distance- (About) 1200 Metres. Third Rs 30,700

Fourth Rs 18,420
Fifth Rs 12,280
Sixth  Rs 6,140

Entries close at 10 a.m on Monday, 26" March 2012

Handicaps will be published by 6 p.m on Monday, 26" March 2012
Scratchings at 10 a.m on Wednesday, 28™ March 2012

Revised Ratings by 6 p.m on Monday, 2™ April 2012

S. NIRMAL PRASAD
SECRETARY
10™ March, 2012 BANGALORE TURF CLUB LTD



Bangalore Winter Meeting 2011-2012

(under B.T.C Rules of Racing)

Prospectus

Third Extra Day, Saturday, 31* March 2012

Horses rated 80 and above.

(Handicap)

Distance- (About) 1400 Metres.
A Trophy (value Rs 25,000) presented by

Bangalore Turf Club Ltd.

Horses rated 40 to 65,
5 years old and over

(Handicap)

Distance- (About) 1200 Metres.

1. The S. Rangarajan Memorial Cup

Winner- The
Trophy & Rs
Second Rs
Third Rs
Fourth Rs
Fifth Rs
Sixth Rs

2. The Shravanébelagola Stakes

Winner Rs 1
Second Rs
Third Rs
Fourth Rs
Fifth Rs
Sixth Rs

3. The Talakaveri Stakes

Maiden Indian Horses 3 years old only

Weights:
Colts and Geldings
Fillies

- 55 kgs.
-53.5 kgs.

Distance- (About) 1200 Metres.

Horses rated 20 to 45.

(Handicap)

2,45,600
1,22,800
61,400
36,840
24,560
12,280

,84,200

92,100
46,050
27,630
18,420

9,210

Winner Rs 2,45,600
Second Rs 1,22,800
Third Rs 61,400
Fourth Rs 36,840
Fifth Rs 24,560
Sixth Rs 12,280

4. The Longchamp Stakes

Distance- (About) 1800 Metres

Winner Rs 1,53,500
Second Rs 76,750
Third Rs 38,375
Fourth Rs 23,025
Fifth Rs 15,350
Sixth Rs 7,675



5. The Bandipur Cup

Horses rated 20 to 45. Winner- The

(Handicap) Trophy & Rs 1,53,500
Distance- (About) 1400 Metres. Second Rs 76,750
A Trophy (value Rs 10,000) presented by Third Rs 38,375
Bangalore Turf Club Ltd. Fourth Rs 23,025

Fifth Rs 15,350
Sixth Rs 7,675

6. The Manipal Stakes
Horses rated 00 to 25, Winner Rs 1,22,800
who have run at least twice during Bangalore Second Rs 61,400
Winter Meeting 2011-2012 and not won a race Third Rs 30,700
at any center after 1 November, 2011. Fourth Rs 18,420
(Handicap) Fifth Rs 12,280
Distance- (About) 1400 Metres. Sixth Rs 6,140

Entries close at 10 a.m on Monday, 26" March 2012

Handicaps will be published by 6 p.m on Monday, 26" March 2012
Scratchings at 10 a.m on Wednesday, 28" March 2012

Revised Ratings by 6 p.m on Monday, 2™ April 2012

S. NIRMAL PRASAD
SECRETARY
10" March, 2012 BANGALORE TURF CLUB LTD.



